
COMM SW COR, RUN E 46.86 FT TO E
E 2007.40 FT FOR POB, CONT E 658
658.22 FT, W 658.02 FT, S 655.35

VAZQUEZ HERNAN L/VAZQUEZ SUSI Y ACEBEY
554 SW GRASSY LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

10-6S-16-03814-118

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

10616.020 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/20/2024 HC 10.02 95,190 0 0 95,190

STANDARD
3

247,110
12,688
95,190

354,988
25,777

329,211
HX HB 13 329,211

0
354,988

0

357,484

1494/386 6/23/2023 WD Q I 01 155,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GABRIELSON MARK A

VAZQUEZ HERNAN L

1004/2548 1/09/2004 WD Q V 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVID E & DDEBORA CLA

MARK A & ANGELA M G
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000048603 New Residential C 246,870 11/07/2023

2025HX Base Yr

554 SW GRASSY LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,028 109.8900 123.08 249,606 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1890

BAS 1,890 100 2025 1,890 230,295

FOP 230 30 2025 69 8,408

FOP 230 30 2025 69 8,408

2,350 2,028 247,110

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=11,12] E63 S30 W63 N30 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=34,2] E23 S10 W23 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=29,42] E23 S10 W23 N10 $
.

BAS
2025

63

30

63

30

FOP
2025

23

10

23

10

FOP
2025

23

10

23

10

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 48 1,152.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 7,488

2 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

12,688

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 95,190


